Marc Cohen
President, CEO

marc.cohen@hubinternational.com

Trey Biggs
Chief Sales Officer, President
US West

trey.biggs@hubinternational.com

Mike Chapman
Regional President, South
Executive Claims Leader

michael.chapman@hubinternational.com

Jack McGrath
Regional President, Pacific,
Executive Employee Benefits Leader

jack.mcgrath@hubinternational.com

Chris Treanor
HUB President, Programs & Specialties

chris.treanor@hubinternational.com

Andy Prill
Regional President, HUB Mountain
Northwest

andy.prill@hubinternational.com
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Executive Management Team

Larry Lineker
Executive Vice President

larry.lineker@hubinternational.com

Charles Brophy lli
Regional President, East President
and CEO, HUB New England

charles.brophy@hubinternational.com

Neil Hughes
Regional President, Central,
Executive Personal Lines Leader

neil.hughes@hubinternational.com

Tina Osen
President, HUB Canada

tina.osen@hubinternational.com

Scott Rouzer
Senior Vice President, Carrier Strategies

scott.rouzer@hubinternational.com



